[PONUM|LINE[| DESCRIPTION [PAY[BILL|QTY|TOTAL BILL|DEPT|RELEASENUM|INVOICENUM | VENDORNUM| VENDORNAME [SITE]|
3445423 1 5 Gallon Water $229 2 $4.58 1 Jan1615234058 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 5 Cooler Rental $099 1 $2.97 1 Jan1615234058 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 1 5 Gallon Water $2.29 24 $54.96 2 Jan1615234920 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 5 Cooler Rental $099 1 $0.99 2 Jan1615234920 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 1 5 Gallon Water $229 6 $13.74 3 Jan1615234930 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 1 5 Gallon Water $229 7 $16.03 3 Jan1615234930 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 5 Cooler Rental $099 1 $0.99 3 Jan1615234930 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 1 5 Gallon Water $2.29 60 $137.40 4 Jan1615235948 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 5 Cooler Rental $099 1 $4.95 4 Jan1615235948 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 1 5 Gallon Water $229 4 $9.16 5 Jan1615235956 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 5 Cooler Rental $099 1 $0.99 5 Jan1615235956 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 1 5 Gallon Water $2.29 11 $25.19 6 Jan1615235959 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 5 Cooler Rental $099 1 $0.99 6 Jan1615235959 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 1 5 Gallon Water $229 3 $6.87 7 Jan1615235967 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 5 Cooler Rental $099 1 $0.99 7 Jan1615235967 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 1 5 Gallon Water $229 7 $16.03 8 Jan1615235971 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 5 Cooler Rental $099 1 $0.99 8 Jan1615235971 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 1 5 Gallon Water $229 5 $11.45 9 Jan1615235973 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 1 5 Gallon Water $229 8 $18.32 9 Jan1615235973 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 5 Cooler Rental $099 1 $0.99 9 Jan1615235973 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 1 5 Gallon Water $229 7 $16.03 10 Jan1615235974 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 5 Cooler Rental $099 1 $0.99 10 Jan1615235974 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 1 5 Gallon Water $229 2 $4.58 11 Jan1615235977 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 1 5 Gallon Water $229 8 $18.32 11 Jan1615235977 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 5 Cooler Rental $099 1 $0.99 11 Jan1615235977 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 1 5 Gallon Water $229 7 $16.03 12 Jan1615236262 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 1 5 Gallon Water $2.29 35 $160.30 12 Jan1615236262 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 5 Cooler Rental $099 1 $0.99 12 Jan1615236262 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 1 5 Gallon Water $229 7 $16.03 13 Jan1615236266 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 5 Cooler Rental $099 1 $0.99 13 Jan1615236266 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 1 5 Gallon Water $2.29 15 $34.35 14 Jan1615236272 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 5 Cooler Rental $099 1 $0.99 14 Jan1615236272 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 1 5 Gallon Water $2.29 22 $50.38 15 Jan1615236286 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 5 Cooler Rental $099 1 $0.99 15 Jan1615236286 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 1 5 Gallon Water $2.29 10 $22.90 16 Jan1615236405 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 5 Cooler Rental $099 1 $0.99 16 Jan1615236405 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 1 5 Gallon Water $2.29 11 $25.19 17 Jan1615236419 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 5 Cooler Rental $099 1 $0.99 17 Jan1615236419 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 1 5 Gallon Water $2.29 12 $27.48 18 Jan1615236433 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
3445423 5 Cooler Rental $099 1 $0.99 18 Jan1615236433 29596 DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC 2
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Cooler Rental
Cups, Flat
5 Gallon Water
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Cups, Flat
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Cooler Rental
5 Gallon Water
Cooler Rental
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$0.99
$2.99
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$2.99
$2.29
$0.99
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$0.99
$0.99
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Cooler Rental
Cups, Flat
5 Gallon Water
Cooler Rental
5 Gallon Water
Cooler Rental
5 Gallon Water
Cooler Rental
5 Gallon Water
Cooler Rental
1 Gallon Water
.5L Bottles
5 Gallon Water
Cooler Rental
5 Gallon Water
Cooler Rental
Cups, Flat
5 Gallon Water
5 Gallon Water
Cooler Rental
Cups, Flat
5 Gallon Water
5 Gallon Water
Cooler Rental
5 Gallon Water
Cooler Rental
Cups, Flat
5 Gallon Water
Cooler Rental
Cups, Flat
5 Gallon Water
Cooler Rental
5 Gallon Water
1 Gallon Water
Cooler Rental
5 Gallon Water
Cooler Rental
Cups, Flat
Cooler Rental
Cups, Flat

$0.99
$2.99
$2.29
$0.99
$2.29
$0.99
$2.29
$0.99
$2.29
$0.99
$0.83
$4.96
$2.29
$0.99
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$2.99
$0.99
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1 $0.99
4 $11.96
6 $13.74
1 $0.99
6 $13.74
1 $0.99
4 $9.16
1 $0.99
2 $4.58
1 $0.99
1680 $1,394.40
288  $1,428.48
38 $87.02
1 $5.94
8 $18.32
1 $0.99
3 $8.97
3 $6.87
8 $18.32
1 $1.98
2 $5.98
30 $68.70
80 $183.20
1 $29.70
2 $4.58
1 $0.99
1 $2.99
12 $27.48
1 $0.99
3 $8.97
30 $68.70
1 $1.98
150 $343.50
210 $174.30
6 $5.94
2 $4.58
1 $1.98
20 $59.80
1 $0.99
20 $59.80
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DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
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3445423
3445423
3445423
3445423
3445423
3445423
3445423
3445423
3445423
3445423
3445423
3445423
3445423
3445423
3445423
3445423
3445423
3445423
3445423
3445423
3445423
3445423
3445423
3445423
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3445423
3445423
3445423
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3445423
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3445423
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5 Gallon Water
Cooler Rental
Cups, Flat
5 Gallon Water
Cooler Rental
Cups, Flat
5 Gallon Water
Cooler Rental
Cups, Flat
5 Gallon Water
Cooler Rental
Cups, Flat
5 Gallon Water
Cooler Rental
Cups, Flat
5 Gallon Water
Cooler Rental
Cups, Flat
5 Gallon Water
Cooler Rental
Cups, Flat
5 Gallon Water
Cooler Rental
Cups, Flat
5 Gallon Water
Cooler Rental
Cups, Flat
5 Gallon Water
Cooler Rental
Cups, Flat
5 Gallon Water
5 Gallon Water
Cooler Rental
5 Gallon Water
Cooler Rental
Cups, Flat
5 Gallon Water
Cooler Rental
Cups, Flat
5 Gallon Water

$2.29
$0.99
$2.99
$2.29
$0.99
$2.99
$2.29
$0.99
$2.99
$2.29
$0.99
$2.99
$2.29
$0.99
$2.99
$2.29
$0.99
$2.99
$2.29
$0.99
$2.99
$2.29
$0.99
$2.99
$2.29
$0.99
$2.99
$2.29
$0.99
$2.99
$2.29
$2.29
$0.99
$2.29
$0.99
$2.99
$2.29
$0.99
$2.99
$2.29
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$4.58
$0.99
$5.98
$4.58
$0.99
$5.98
$4.58
$0.99
$5.98
$4.58
$0.99
$5.98
$4.58
$0.99
$5.98
$4.58
$0.99
$5.98
$96.18
$0.99
$5.98
$34.35
$0.99
$35.88
$57.25
$1.98
$59.80
$45.80
$4.95
$95.68
$20.61
$64.12
$3.96
$6.87
$0.99
$2.99
$13.74
$0.99
$11.96
$6.87

72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
76
76
76
77
77
77
78
80
80
85
85
85
86
86
86
87

Jan1615253975
Jan1615253975
Jan1615253975
Jan1615253989
Jan1615253989
Jan1615253989
Jan1615254023
Jan1615254023
Jan1615254023
Jan1615254037
Jan1615254037
Jan1615254037
Jan1615254053
Jan1615254053
Jan1615254053
Jan1615254102
Jan1615254102
Jan1615254102
Jan1615254118
Jan1615254118
Jan1615254118
Jan1615275216
Jan1615275216
Jan1615275216
Jan1615275161
Jan1615275161
Jan1615275161
Jan1615275239
Jan1615275239
Jan1615275239
Jan1615287424
Jan1615255339
Jan1615255339
Jan1615275393
Jan1615275393
Jan1615275393
Jan1615275411
Jan1615275411
Jan1615275411
Jan1615275562

29596
29596
29596
29596
29596
29596
29596
29596
29596
29596
29596
29596
29596
29596
29596
29596
29596
29596
29596
29596
29596
29596
29596
29596
29596
29596
29596
29596
29596
29596
29596
29596
29596
29596
29596
29596
29596
29596
29596
29596

DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
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3445423
3445423
3445423
3445423
3445423
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5 Gallon Water
Cooler Rental
Cups, Flat
5 Gallon Water
Cooler Rental

$2.29
$0.99
$2.99
$2.29
$0.99

RN O R D

$9.16
$0.99
$17.94
$4.58
$0.99

87
87
87
91
91

Jan1615275562
Jan1615275562
Jan1615275562
Jan1615282774
Jan1615282774

29596
29596
29596
29596
29596

DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC
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